Event:
Track:

Report:

Cooper Tires USF2000 GP of Toronto
Streets of Toronto

Official Starting Line Up
Race 2

Round 10/ 11
1.786 mile(s)

USF2000
July 15, 2017
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Driver Name

Askew, Oliver (R)
Malukas, David (R)
Baron, Alex
Thompson, Parker
VeeKay, Rinus (R)
Megennis, Robert
Ming, Calvin (R)
Woijcik, Devin (R)
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10 Sierra, Jose (R)
10 23 Kohl, Lucas
11 36 Keane, Darren (R)
12 11 Enders, Kory (R)
13 81 Frederick, Kaylen (R)
14 12 de la Vara, Moises (R)
15 92 Gore, Dev (R)
16 93 Clunie, Jayson (R)
17 2 Donison, Ricky (R)
(R) Rookie

Time

01:12.2192
01:12.4123
01:12.4518
01:12.4521
01:12.6175
01:12.8207
01:12.9956
01:13.1781
01:13.3776
01:13.4836
01:13.5265
01:13.6538
01:13.8110
01:14.1180
01:14.7029
01:16.1166
01:20.3666

(C)hassis: T=Tatuus, V=Van Diemen | (E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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